



Doc. No. Y225506 (EN - Rev. 001) August 2016

New EBS7 components for the IAM EBS7 components for Volvo applications

In addition to Knorr-Bremse supplying EBS7 Electronic Braking Systems original equipment to Volvo Truck applications, a range of serviceable parts for the EBS7 System are now available for the independent Aftermarket.

In order to continually provide the best customers service, Knorr-Bremse offers EBS7 components for Volvo Truck applications.

- Foot Brake Module Kit (incl. FBM, 4 nuts, grease)
- 1-Channel-EPM (1Ch)
- 2-Channel-EPM (2Ch)
- Trailer Control Module

Attention: Whenever replacing the Foot Brake Module, the nuts also have to be renewed. Therefore the Foot Brake Module is only offered as a service kit in combination with all necessary parts for carrying out the repair.



In addition to the modules also spare parts like silencer and covers are part of the aftermarket product range.

Description	Knorr-Bremse OE Part No.	IAM Part No.
Foot Brake Module Kit (FBM kit)	K027386N07	K103367K50
1-Channel-Module (1Ch)	K093190N07 K029246N07	K093190N50
2-Channel-Module (2Ch)	K093192N07 K029248N07	K093192N50
Trailer Control Module (TCM)	K028781N07	K028781N50

Please note: The Foot Brake Module (in the FBM kit), 1-Channel-EPM, 2-Channel-EPM and Trailer Control Module currently have a core surcharge of €200 each.

Benefits at a glance

Knorr-Bremse EBS7 products come with:

- Lowest possible downtime due to original equipment quality
- Availability of all individual components for replacement
- Compatibility of modules for easy plug 'n' play
- Genuine Knorr-Bremse approved parts no compromises in quality!

The following page contains an overview and additional information of new serviceable parts for the EBS7 System for Volvo.

The information contained herein is subject to alteration without notice and therefore may not be the latest release. Please check our website www.knorr-bremseCVS.com for the latest update or contact your local Knorr-Bremse representative. The figurative mark "\" and the trademarks KNORR and KNORR-BREMSE are registered in the name of Knorr-Bremse AG. Additional terms and conditions apply; please refer to our website knorr-bremseCVS.com for full Disclaimer. Note: if service work is carried out on a vehicle based on information provided herein, it is the responsibility of the workshop to ensure the vehicle is fully tested and in full functional order before the vehicle is returned into service. Knorr-Bremse accepts no liability for problems caused as a result of appropriate tests not being carried out.

Copyright © Knorr-Bremse AG - all rights reserved, including industrial property rights applications. Knorr-Bremse AG retains any power of disposal, such as for copying and transferring.

Knorr-Bremse Systeme für Nutzfahrzeuge GmbH . Georg-Knorr-Strasse 4 . 12681 Berlin . Germany . Tel: +49 1802 237 637 . Fax: +49 30 9392-3426 . www.Knorr-Bremse.com . www.Knorr-BremseCVS.com



1/2



Doc. No. Y225506 (EN - Rev. 001) August 2016

Table of EBS7 components for Volvo applications

Component	Service Parts		Service Kits
Foot Brake Module (FBM) (see Service Kits)	Silencer K041964K50		Contents: • FBM (1x) • Nuts (4x) • Grease
1-Channel Module (1Ch) K093190N50	Silencer K000847K50	Side Cover K045926K50	
2-Channel Module (2Ch) K093192N50		EBS	
Trailer Control Module (TCM) K028781N50			
NEC € €			
Electronic Control Unit (ECU) (Not currently available)	Protection Cover		

✓=O - Compatible with NEO and KTS diagnostic platforms

€ - A core return surcharge will apply

The information contained herein is subject to alteration without notice and therefore may not be the latest release. Please check our website www.knorr-bremseCVS.com for the latest update or contact your local Knorr-Bremse representative. The figurative mark "" and the trademarks KNORR and KNORR-BREMSE are registered in the name of Knorr-Bremse AG. Additional terms and conditions apply; please refer to our website knorr-bremseCVS.com for full Disclaimer. Note: If service work is carried out on a vehicle based on information provided herein, it is the responsibility of the workshop to ensure the vehicle is fully tested and in full functional order before the vehicle is returned into service. Knorr-Bremse accepts no liability for problems caused as a result of appropriate tests not being carried out.

Copyright © Knorr-Bremse AG - all rights reserved, including industrial property rights applications. Knorr-Bremse AG retains any power of disposal, such as for copyring and transferring.

Knorr-Bremse Systeme für Nutzfahrzeuge GmbH . Georg-Knorr-Strasse 4 . 12681 Berlin . Germany . Tel: +49 1802 237 637 . Fax: +49 30 9392-3426 . www.Knorr-Bremse.com . www.Knorr-BremseCVS.com

